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TRISCARI VINCENZO
MIRABILE DOMENICO
LICCIARDELLO GAETANO
LO MONICO GAETANO
URSO GIUSEPPE
CACCAMO RICCARDO
CURTO' SALVATORE
BARRERA FRANCESCO
BIANCUZZO PIETRO
CARLINO ANGELO
CARLINO CLAUDIO
CARPINTERI SEBASTIANO
CRISAFI GIOVANNI
DAMIANO FILIPPO

FEO NICOLO'

GIBIINO VINCENZO
PASSARO ANTONINO
SCAFIDI VALENTINO
TANTILLO CARLO
GRECO GIOVANNI

LUTRI ROBERTO
FICHERA GAETANO
BALSAMO GIOVANNI
BARBAGALLO SALVATORE
BIANCUZZO ANTONINO
BIANCUZZO GIOVANNI
BRUNO CARMELO
CALDARERA GAETANO
GRASSO CESARE
MONCADA PAOLO

NOTO BENEDETTO
PASSALACQUA SERGIO
PRESTIFILIPPO FRANCESCO
SAPIENZA SALVATORE
BADALA' ANTONIO
CONFALONE BRUNO

DI BELLA DANIELE

DI MARIA ANTONIO
FRANZO' SALVATORE
GIALLOMBARDO PIETRO
10ZZIA GIOVANNI

LICCIARDELLO MIRKO ALFIO

LITRICO CARMELO
LITRICO COSIMO
PADULA PAOLO
PASSALACQUA CARMELO
ROMANO PAOLO
BOMBACI EDOARDO
CASSIA EMANUELE
TANNELLO PAOLO
IMPALLOMENI GIUSEPPE
PADULA LUCA
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21/03 - 21/03/2021

**%* CLASSIFICA GENERALE ***

* FINALE *

Cat.Q. Tessera S1
1 SC46373
SC48033
SC1847
SC43831
SC92353
SC94793
2 SC94389
2 - VEF SC1185
1 SC609
SC33204
SC31140
SC72939
SC47750
3 SC6233
1-VEF SC960
1 SC53205
1 SC58440
1 SC64640
2 SC21641
3-SE SC83445
2-SE SC43702
2-SE SC421
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3 SC63209
3 SC200050
3-SE
2 SC74384
3-VE SC27267
2 SC75086
1 SC46206
1 SC39909
3 SC49018
1 SC10151
2 SC16716
3 SC47221
1-VEF  SC44650
3 SC97679
2 SC1784
3 SC33760
3-VEF SC944
1 SC31619
3 SC91728
2-SG SC94122
3 SC92350

3-VE SC95382
3-SG  SC200134

1 SC46414
3 SC88895
2-SE SC2000
1 SC27450

2 - VEF SC605
2 SC41905
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F.LT.A.V.
ELICA
Tot Fin Tot Ame
12 12 +7
12 12 +6
12 12 +5
11 11 +2
11 11 +2
11 11 +1
11 11 +1
11 11
11 11
11 11
11 11
11 11
11 11
11 11
11 11
11 11
11 11
11 11
11 11
10 10 +3
10 10 +2
10 10 +1
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
9 9
9 9
9 9
9 9
9 9
9 9
9 9
9 9
9 9
9 9
9 9
9 9
9 9
8 8
8 8
8 8
8 8
8 8
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22/3/2021
53 PASSALACQUA ANTONIO
54 PASSARO FILIPPO
55 VISICALE VITTORIO
56 ATTARDI MARCELLO
57 FERLITO MARIO ATTILIO
58 LA BELLA GIUSEPPE
59 LA TERRA SALVATORE
60 MALLIA ANTONIO
61 BIUNDO STEFANO
62 CANTONE GIANLUCA
63 CONFALONE FORTUNATO
64 MARTORANA VINCENZO
65 RINALDINICOLA
66 CONFALONE GIOVANNI
67 SCATA' CORRADO

Pos Nominativo

TRISCARI VINCENZO
MIRABILE DOMENICO
LICCIARDELLO GAETANO
BIANCUZZO PIETRO
CARLINO ANGELO
CARLINO CLAUDIO
CARPINTERI SEBASTIANO
CRISAFI GIOVANNI
GIBIINO VINCENZO
PASSARO ANTONINO
SCAFIDI VALENTINO

12 GRASSO CESARE

13 MONCADA PAOLO

14 PASSALACQUA SERGIO

15 GIALLOMBARDO PIETRO
16 PASSALACQUA CARMELO
17 CASSIA EMANUELE

18 PASSALACQUA ANTONIO
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Nominativo

LO MONICO GAETANO
CURTO' SALVATORE
TANTILLO CARLO
BIANCUZZO GIOVANNI
CALDARERA GAETANO
PRESTIFILIPPO FRANCESCO
DI BELLA DANIELE
IMPALLOMENI GIUSEPPE
PASSARO FILIPPO
ATTARDI MARCELLO
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Pos Nominativo

URSO GIUSEPPE
CACCAMO RICCARDO
DAMIANO FILIPPO
BALSAMO GIOVANNI
BARBAGALLO SALVATORE
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3-VEF  SC69406
3 SC38017

C
1 SC46415 6 2
2 SC58439 6 2
3-VEF  SC83806 6 2
2 SC33751 6 1
3 SC80915 6 1
1-SE SC44331 6 1
3 SC80905 6 1
3 SC91740 6 1
3 SC88414 6 0
3 SC200142 6 O
3 SC97672 6 0
2-SE SC2516 6 0
3 SC200236 6 O
4 0
3.0

*** CLASSIFICA PRIMA *#**
* FINALE *

Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B

1 SC46373
1 SC48033
1 SC1847
1 SC609

1 SC33204
1 SC31140
1 SC72939
1 SC47750
1 SC53205
1 SC58440
1

1

1

1

1
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SC64640
SC46206
SC39909
SC10151
SC31619
SC46414
SC27450
SC46415
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**%* CLASSIFICA SECONDA #%**
* FINALE *

Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B

2 SC43831 6 5
2 SC94389 6 5
2 SC21641 6 5
2 SC74384 o6 4
2 SC75086 6 4
2 SC16716 6 4
2 SC1784 6 3
2 SC41905 6 2
2 SC58439 6 2
2 SC33751 6 1

*%*%* CLASSIFICA TERZA ***
* FINALE *

Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B

3 SC92353 6 5
3 SC94793 6 5
3 SC6233 6 5
3 SC63209 6 4
3 SC200050 6 4
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Tot
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10

Tot
11
11
11
10

Tot
11
11
11
10
10
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Fin Tot
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10

Fin Tot
11
11
11
10

Fin Tot
11
11
11
10
10

Ame
+7
+6
+5

Ame
+2
+1

Ame
+2
+1
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22/3/2021 C
6 NOTO BENEDETTO 3 SC49018 6 4 10 10
7 SAPIENZA SALVATORE 3 SC47221 6 4 10 10
8 CONFALONE BRUNO 3 SC97679 6 3 9 9
9 DI MARIA ANTONIO 3 SC33760 6 3 9 9
10 I0ZZIA GIOVANNI 3 SC91728 6 3 9 9
11 LITRICO CARMELO 3 SC92350 6 3 9 9
12 ROMANO PAOLO 3 SC88895 6 3 9 9
13 FERLITO MARIO ATTILIO 3 SC80915 6 1 7 7
14 LA TERRA SALVATORE 3 SC80905 6 1 7 7
15 MALLIA ANTONIO 3 SC91740 6 1 7 7
16 BIUNDO STEFANO 3 SC88414 6 0 6 6
17 CANTONE GIANLUCA 3 SC200142 6 O 6 6
18 CONFALONE FORTUNATO 3 SC97672 6 0 6 6
19 RINALDI NICOLA 3 SC200236 6 O 6 6
20 SCATA' CORRADO 3 SC38017 3.0 3 3
**% CLASSIFICA SETTORE GI ***
* FINALE *
Pos Nominativo Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B Tot Fin Tot Ame

LICCIARDELLO MIRKO ALFIO 2-SG SC94122 6 3 9 9
2  PADULA PAOLO 3-SG  SC200134 6 3 9 9
3 PADULA LUCA 3-SG SC97408 6 2 8 8

#**%* CLASSIFICA SENIOR ***
* FINALE *

Pos Nominativo Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B Tot Fin Tot Ame
1 GRECO GIOVANNI 3-SE SC83445 6 4 10 10 +3
2 LUTRI ROBERTO 2-SE SC43702 6 4 10 10 +2
3 FICHERA GAETANO 2-SE SC421 6 4 10 10 +1
4 BIANCUZZO ANTONINO 3-SE 6 4 10 10
5  BOMBACI EDOARDO 2-SE SC2000 6 2 8 8
6 LA BELLA GIUSEPPE 1-SE SC44331 6 1 7 7
7 MARTORANA VINCENZO 2-SE SC2516 6 0 6

**% CLASSIFICA VETERANI ***
* FINALE *

Pos Nominativo Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B Tot Fin Tot Ame
1 BRUNO CARMELO 3-VE SC27267 6 4 10 10
2 LITRICO COSIMO 3-VE SC95382 6 3 9 9

**%* CLASSIFICA VETERANI F ***
* FINALE *

Pos Nominativo Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B Tot Fin Tot Ame
1  BARRERA FRANCESCO 2-VEF SC1185 6 5 11 11
2 FEO NICOLO' 1-VEF SC960 6 5 11 11
3  BADALA' ANTONIO 1-VEF SC44650 6 3 9 9
4 FRANZO' SALVATORE 3 - VEF SC944 6 3 9 9
5 TANNELLO PAOLO 2 - VEF SC605 6 2 8 8
6 VISICALE VITTORIO 3-VEF SC83806 6 2 8 8
7 CONFALONE GIOVANNI 3-VEF SC69%406 4 0 4 4
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